To:
From:
Sent:
Subject:

Matalia Molotkova
Thur 5/19/2016 7:52:19 PM

Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... [Incident: 16052 0-000189]

Title: American Express ®

To: Lesley Groff
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back...
From: Natalia Molotkova

Sent: 05/19/2016 03:52 PM

OK

Regards,

MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 03:48 PM

sounds good. purchase them..thanks!

On May 19, 2016, at 3:44 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[} | R -

wrote:

e
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back...
From: Natalia Molotkova

Sent: 05/19/2016 03:44 PM

So, fare is $839.36 per person. Mon refundable with EUR 100.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

iliiliiii ii il iiiii Hanager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E

EFTA_R1_00591790
EFTA02052157



From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 03:23 PM

OK

egards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiﬂnshii Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 03:09 PM

FPlease BOOK these ticket for A and D!! thanks

On May 19, 2016, at 2:44 PM, Natalia Molotkova </ || | |G

I
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back...
From: Natalia Molotkova

Sel

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Helatiunshii Manager

Hours: Monday

Ser

ok, no problemEnd - says she travel
I v

On May 19, 2016, at 2:37 PM, Nat

To: Lesley Groff
Subject: Tickets from Vilnit

EFTA_R1_00591791
EFTA02052158



From: Natalia Molotkova

Matalia (Natasha) I
Centurion Rela

EFTA_R1_00591792
EFTA02052159



Lower fare w

MNatalia (Natasha) h
Centurion Rela

MNatalia (Natasha)

EFTA_R1_00591793
EFTA02052160



HI NatashaUlease giv

Priv

To learn more about e-mail securit

When booking concierge services for
|"Conclerge Company"). In some case
provider(s) fulfilling your concierg
Company and/or American Expres
Express strongly recommend that y
Service providers are not employees
act on behalf of Concierge Company ¢
provider acknowledges that Concierg
the service provider used by the Card
claims relating to services or prody
failure to deliver on the terms of any
provider and not against Concierge (
shall not be liable for loss, damage, o
service provider

Content is provided "AS 15,” without
and may not be used without writ

here: IlhTtEZi'lfrTli-][]:-i.E

here: (http://www.maps.google.car
efforts Concierge Company and A
purchases and/or shipping charges
right to note profile and preference
suppliers and is not responsible for

suppliers pay us commissions and

EFTA_R1_00591794
EFTA02052161



incentives to our travel counselors. Fe
C5TH1022318, Was

Fi
Sel

My

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
ion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday

Sei
this is th

On May 18, 2016, at 2:18 PM, Nat

To: Lesley Groff
Subject: Tickets from VilniL
From: Natalia Molotkova

Lower fare wil

EFTA_R1_00581795
EFTA02052162



Matalia (Matasha) Mc
Centurion Relatic

Matalia (Matasha) Mc
Centurion Relatic

HI NatashaUlease give

-
=

To learn more about e-mail securit

When booking concierge services for
("Concierge Company"). In some case
provider(s) fulfilling your concierg
Company and/or American Expres
Express strongly recommend that y
service providers are not employees

EFTA_R1_00591796
EFTA02052163



act on behalf of Concierge Company c
provider acknowledges that Concierg
the service provider used by the Card
claims relating to services or prody
failure to deliver on the terms of any «
provider and not against Concierge (
shall not be liable for loss, damage, o
service provider

Content is provided "A5 15,” without
and may not be used without writ
here: (http://maps.g

efforts Concierge Company and A
purchases and/or shipping charges
right to note profile and preference
suppliers and is not responsible for
suppliers pay us commissions and
incentives to our travel counselors. Fc

C5TR1022318, Was

Fi
Sel

Lower fare will be with June 25 return

1 SU 210:
1 SU 10
2 SU 10
2 SU 210¢

TOTAL FARE

MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday

EFTA_R1_00581797
EFTA02052164



Sel

Natalia (Matasha) Molotkova
' ' ip Manager

Hours: Monday

Sel

HI NatashaUlease give me best ticket to depart Vilniu:

I :

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit 1
2015 American Express. All rights reservec

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a ti
("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you witl
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any ser
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or Ameris
act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card
provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are ir
the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and a
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (incluc
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and t
provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concier
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any senvices of
service provider, Service provider rates and availability are :

EFTA_R1_00591798
EFTA02052165



Content is provided "AS 15,” without any express or implied warranties. Portions
and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license,
here: (http://maps.google.com/help/terms maps.html). For "M

here: (http://www.maps google com/help/legalnotices maps.html). There is ty
efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, al
purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meeting:
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Expre
suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. \
suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets ¢

C5T#1022318, Washington UBI#B00-469-694, lowa TARDD2, Ne

Ref#t 160520-000189

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:44 PM

Cool.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

anager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:42 PM

ok, no problem and [l says she traveled from NY through Moscow before
| will get back to you on this..

On May 19, 2016, at 2:37 PM, Natalia Molotkova <} G

I
To: Lesley Groff
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back...
From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: |

My ba

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii Manager

EFTA_R1_00591799
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Hours: Monday thr

Fr
Sent: |

this is the to

On May 19, 2016, at 2:18 PM, Natalia

To: Lesley Groff
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius t
From: Natalia Molotkova

Lower fare will be

Natalia (Natasha) Molotk
Centurion Relations!

Matalia (Matasha) Molotk
Centurion Relationst
[@ecenturion

EFTA_R1_00591800
EFTA02052167



HI Natasha please give m

Privacy ¢
To learn more about e-mail security or |
B 2C

When booking concierge services for Can
{"Concierge Company”). In some cases, Ci
provider{s) fulfilling your concierge ser
Company and/or American Express is t
Express strongly recommend that you ¢
Service providers are not employees or a
act on behalf of Concierge Company or An
provider acknowledges that Concierge Cr
the service provider used by the Card Mer
claims relating to services or products |
failure to deliver on the terms of any conti
provider and not against Concierge Comg
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or oth
service provider, Ser

Content is provided "AS |5," without any e
and may not be used without written pe
here: (http://maps.googl

here: (http:/fwww.maps.google.com/hel
efforts Concierge Company and Amer
purchases and/er shipping charges you
right to note profile and preference data
suppliers and is not responsible for the .
suppliers pay us commissions and othe
incentives to our travel counselors, For md
C5TH1022318, Washing

EFTA_R1_00581801
EFTA02052168



From
Sent: |

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. A
1 SU 1
1 SU .'
2 SU y
2 SU 2

TOTAL FARE - 1

Natalia [Na_tasha} M_c-lotkwa

iiil'iii ii ilﬁiiii Hanager

Hours: Monday thr

From
Sent: |

Natalia (Matasha) Molotkova

iliil“ii ii il Fiiii Hanager

Hours: Monday thr

Fr
Sent: |

HI Natasha please give me best ticket to depart Vilnius or

EFTA_R1_00591802
EFTA02052169



I : 2tion:

--1-

Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card we

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit 1
© 2015 American Express, All rights reserve

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a ti
("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you witl
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any ser
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or Americ
act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card M
provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are ir
the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and a
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (incluc
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and 1
provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concier
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or
service provider, Service provider rates and availability are ¢

Content is provided "AS 15," without any express or implied warranties. Portions
and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. F
here: (http:/fmaps.google.com/help/terms maps.html}. For "M

here: (http:/fwww.maps. google com/help/legalnotices _maps.html). There is ty)
efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, al
purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meeting:
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes, American Expre
suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. V
suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets «

C5T#1022318, Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TARDD2, Ne

Ref# 160520-000189

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:37 PM

EFTA_R1_00591803
EFTA02052170



My bad, it is total for 2 tickets.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Helatinnshii Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:36 PM

this is the total fare for one ticket correct?

On May 19, 2016, at 2:18 PM, Natalia Molotkova <natalia. molotkovai@

To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back...
From: Natalia Molotkova

Sent: O

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Ael

1 SU 15
1 SU 1¢
2 SU 28
2 SU 26

TOTAL FARE - U\

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations h]i Manager

Hours: Monday throt

From:
Sent: Of

EFTA_R1_00591804
EFTA02052171



Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday throd

Fro
Sent: O

HI Natasha please give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on .

I ; ationali

-

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit
& 2015 American Express. All rights resernve

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a tl
("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you witl
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service, The actual decision to use any ser
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or Amerit
act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card M
provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are ir
the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and a
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (incluc
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and t
provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concier
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or
service pravider, Service provider rates and availability are

Content is provided "AS 15," without any express or implied warranties, Portions
and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. F

here: (http://'www.maps.google. com/help/legalnotices maps.html). There is ty

EFTA_R1_00591805
EFTA02052172



efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, al
purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize, Fees may apply for meeting:
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Expre
suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. ¥
suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets «
incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please visit www. amer
C5TR1022318, Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TARDO2, Me

Ref# 160520-000189

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't

1 SU I5JUN VNO SVO 1115A
1 SU 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P (

2 SU 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P (
2 85U 26JUN 5VO VNO 0845A

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

iiil'iii iimﬁiiili Hanager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM

OK, onit...

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

iiiliilin iililiﬁnihii Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm E

EFTA_R1_00591806
EFTA02052173



From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM

HI Natasha please give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on .
MNeed for:

B . -tionaiity- LIETUVOS RESPUBLIKOS ; [l

and

I D N  ithuanian ; date of ex

Thanks, Lesley

Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexprass.com/phishing.

© 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor
("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider.
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to
act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service
provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of
the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service
provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by
service provider, Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

Content is provided "AS 15,"” without any express or implied warranties, Portions of this content are provided by Gayot®
and may not be used without written permission, Used hereunder by license. For Google Maps Terms of Use" click
here: (http://maps.google.com/help/terms maps.html]. For "Map Legal Notices" click
here: (http://www maps google com/help/legalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you for most booking
efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any
purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize, Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel
suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide
incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please visit www.americanexprass.comj/travelterms California
C5TH1022318, Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TARDD2, Nevada NVH#2001-0126

EFTA_R1_00591807
EFTA02052174



Reff# 160520-000189

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 03:44 PM

So, fare is $839.36 per person. Non refundable with EUR 100.00 change fee.

Regards,
MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 03:23 PM

oK

egards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 03:09 PM

Please BOOK these ticket for A and D!! thanks

On May 19, 2016, at 2:44 PM, Natalia Molotkova < -

wrote:

EFTA_R1_00591808
EFTA02052175



To: Lesley Groff
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back...
From: Natalia Molotkova

Sent: 05/19/2016 02:44 PM
Cool.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatianshii Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:42 PM

ok, no problemEnd - says she traveled from NY through Moscow before and
| will get back to you on this..

On May 19, 2016, at 2:37 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[

I
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back. ..
From: Natalia Molotkova

Sent: 05/

My bad, it

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii Manager

Hours: Monday througl

From
Sent: 05/

this is the total f:

On May 19, 2016, at 2:18 PM, Natalia Mol

To: Lesley Groff

EFTA_R1_00591809
EFTA02052176



Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to N
From: MNatalia Molotkova

Lower fare will be w

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii i

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
nturion Relationship M

HI NatashaUlease give me bes

Deim:

EFTA_R1_00581810
EFTA02052177



Aur

Privacy State
To learn more about e-mail security or repo
= 2015 A

When booking concierge services for Card Me
{"Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concie
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service,
Company and/or American Express is the re
Exprass strongly recommend that you carefu
Service providers are not employees or agent
act on behalf of Concierge Company or Americ
provider acknowledges that Concierge Comps:
the service provider used by the Card Member
claims relating to services or products provi
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract
provider and not against Concierge Company
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other cl:
service provider, Service |

Content is provided "AS IS," without any expre
and may not be used without written permi
here: (http://maps.google.cor

here: (http:/ fwww maps. google comhelpleg
efforts Concierge Company and American |
purchases and/or shipping charges you auth
right to note profile and preference data for s
suppliers and is not responsible for the actio
suppliers pay us commissions and other inc
incentives to our travel counselors, For more ir
C5TH1022318, Washington L

From: N
Sent: 05/

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aero

1 SU 15J
1 SU 15J

EFTA_R1_00581811
EFTA02052178



2 SU 25J
2 SU 26J1

TOTAL FARE - USI

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion F\".Elatinnshii Manager

Hours: Monday througl

From: N
Sent: 05/

(

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatianshii Manager

Hours: Monday througl

From
Sent: 05/

HI NatashaUlease give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on Jur

N - I 1003

Th

EFTA_R1_00581812
EFTA02052179



To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
= 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third |
["Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with cer
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service, The actual decision to use any service
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Cor
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider befo
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American E
act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Memk
provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no
the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agree:
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including,
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the C
provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge C
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or pros
service provider, Service provider rates and availability are subje

Content is provided "AS I5," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of th
and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license, For |
here: (http://maps.google.com/help/terms maps.html]. For "Map L

here: [http:/fwww.maps google com/help/legalnotices maps html). There is typicall
efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, althou
purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for mestings and
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express a
suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We w
suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or otl

C5T#1022318, Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TARDD2, Nevad;

Ref# 160520-000189
From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:37 PM

My bad, it is total for 2 tickets.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
' ' ip Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Lesley Groff

EFTA_R1_00581813
EFTA02052180



Sent: 05/19/2016 02:36 PM

this is the total fare for one ticket correct?

On May 19, 2016, at 2:18 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[ | G

I
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back. ..
From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/1¢

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aerofl
1 5U 15JU
1 SU 15JU
2 SU 25JU
2 SU 26JU

TOTAL FARE - USD

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

iiiiinin iiiianiiii Hanager

Hours: Monday through

From: Na
Sent: 05/1¢

Ot

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Reiatiunshji Manager

Hours: Monday through

From:

EFTA_R1_00591814
EFTA02052181



Sent: 05/1¢

HI NatashaUlease give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June
N

- - I

Thar

Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card websit

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
—= 2015 American Express, All rights reserved

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third |
["Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with cer
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Cor
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider befo
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American E
act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Memk
provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no
the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agree:
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including,
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the C
provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express, Concierge Ci
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or proi
service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subje

Content is provided "AS 15," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of th
and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For (
here: (http://maps.google.com/help/terms maps.htmi]. For "Map L

here: [http:/f'www.maps.google.com/help/legalnotices maps.html). There is typicall
efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, althou
purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes, American Express a
suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We w
suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or ot
incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please visit www.americane
C5TH1022318, Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TARDO2, Nevad;

Reff 160520-000189

EFTA_R1_00581815
EFTA02052182



From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't th

1 SU ISJUN VNO SVO 1115A 124
1 SU 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 052

SuU 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 062
26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 10z

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatianshii Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM

OK, onit...

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Ceanturion Relatinnshii MManager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM

HI NatashalUlease give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June
Meed for:

I -tio-iity- Lietuvos RespuBLIKOS ; [

and

EFTA_R1_00581816
EFTA02052183



- elyte ;_ ; lithuanian ; date of expiry .

Thanks, Lesley

Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress.com/phishing.

= 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor
("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service, The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider.
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to
act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service
provider acknowledges that Conclerge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of
the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service
provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by
service provider, Service provider rates and availability are subject to change,

Content is provided "AS 1S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayot—
and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license, For Google ~aps Terms of Use" click
here: (http://fmaps.google.com/help/terms maps.html]. For "Map Legal Notices" click
here: [http:/fwww . maps. google com/help/legalnotices maps html). There 15 typieally no cost to you for most booking
efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any
purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel
suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide
incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please visit www . americanexpress.com/travelterms California
C5TH1022318, Washington UBIR600-469-694, lowa TARDDZ, Nevada NV#2001-0126

Reff 160520-000189

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:44 PM

Cool.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

EFTA_R1_00581817
EFTA02052184



Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:42 PM

ok, no problem and - says she traveled from NY through Moscow before and did not require
transit visa..
| will get back to you on this..

On May 19, 2016, at 2:37 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[ G-

wWrote:

To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back...
From: Natalia Molotkova

Sent: 05/19/2016 02:37 PM

My bad, it is total for 2 tickets.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

iill“ii ii il Fiiii Hanager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:36 PM

this is the total fare for one ticket correct?

On May 19, 2016, at 2:18 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[

I
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back...
From: Natalia Molotkova

Sent: 05/19/2C

EFTA_R1_00581818
EFTA02052185



Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot v
1 SU 15JUN
1 SU 15JUN
2 SU 25JUN
2 50U 26JUN

TOTAL FARE - USD 1¢

Rega
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
natalia.molotkova@centurion.com

Hours: Monday through Frid

From: Natali:
Sent: 05/19/2C

OK, o

Rega
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manager

Hours: Monday through Frid

From: Les
Sent: 05/19/2(

HI Natasha please give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15
Meed

I : rztionality- LIETL

an

Thanks,

EFTA_R1_00581819
EFTA02052186



Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ame
& 2015 American Express. Al rights reserved

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party
{"Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service prov
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concier
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before ck
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Expre
act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member a
provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way
the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees tha
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but r
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card |
provider and not against Concierge Company and,/or American Express, Concierge Comp
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or product:
service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject tc

Content is provided "AS 15," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this co
and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Googl
here: (http://maps. google com/help/terms maps.html). For "Map Legal
here: (http://www.maps.google.com/help/legalnotices maps.html). There is typically no
efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although y
purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and eve
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts s
suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want
suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other g
incentives to our travel counselors, For more information please visit www.americanexpre
C5TH1022318, Washington UBI#G600-469-694, lowa TARD02, Nevada NV

Ref# 160520-000189

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think

1 sSU I15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P
1 SU 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P

2 SU 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 0625A
2 sU 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A

EFTA_R1_00581820
EFTA02052187



TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii Manager

Hours; Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM

OK, onit...

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatinnshii Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM

Hl Natasha please give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June 24
MNeed for:

B -tionality- LieTuvos ResPUBLIKOS ; (G

and

B N I : i ; cate o expiy 23

Thanks, Lesley

Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress. com/phishing.
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& 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor
["Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service, The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider,
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to
act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service
provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of
the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service
pravider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by
service provider, Service provider rates and availability are subject to change,

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayot£
and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google Maps Terms of Use" click
here; (http:/fmaps.google.com/help/terms maps.html]. For "Map Legal Notices" click
here: [http:/fwww.maps.google com/help/legalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you for most booking
efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any
purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel
suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide
incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please visit www americanexpress. com/travelterms California
CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TAROD2, Nevada NV#2001-0126

Ref# 160520-000189

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:37 PM

My bad, it is total for 2 tickets.

Regards,
MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

EFTA_R1_00581822
EFTA02052189



From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:36 PM

this is the total fare for one ticket correct?

On May 19, 2016, at 2:18 PM, Natalia Molotkova <||| |

wrote:

To: Lesley Groff
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back. ..
From: Natalia Molotkova

Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think t

1 SU 15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P
1 SU 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P

SRS

SU 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 0625A
SU 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM

OK, on it...

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

EFTA_R1_00591823
EFTA02052190



From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM

HI Matasha please give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June 24th
Meed for:

I : -tionality- LIETUVOS ResPUBLIKOS ; [N

and

- - :_ ; lithuanian ; date of expiry 23-0:

Thanks, Lesley

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress.com/phishing.

& 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor
["Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service, The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider.
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to
act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service
provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of
the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service
provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by
service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

Content is provided "AS 15," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayot®
and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google Maps Terms of Lise" click
here: [http://maps.google.com/help/terms maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices" click
here: [http:/www.maps.google. com/help/legalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you for most booking
efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any
purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel
suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide
incentives to our travel counselors, For more infarmation please visit www americanexpress. com/travelterms California
CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TARDD2, Mevada NV#2001-0126

Ref# 160520-000189

EFTA_R1_00591824
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From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think they
need transit visa)

1 SU 15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P
1 SU 1SJUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P

b2 ba

SuU 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 0625A
SU 26JUN S5VO VNO 0845A 1020A

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72

Regards,
MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Natalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM

Ok, onit...

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkowva

Centurion Relationship Manager

EFTA_R1_00581825
EFTA02052192



Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM

HI Natasha please give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June 24th
or 25th (which ever is best price)

Need for:
B -tion:iity- LieTuvos rRespuBLIKosS ; (GG
and
B B B ihoanian  date of expiry 23-03-2021
Thanks, Lesley

Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

Tao learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious a-mail, please visit us at americanexpress.com/phishing.

[E} 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor
["Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider.
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to
act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service
provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of
the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider [including, but not limited to negligence or
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service
provider and not against Conclerge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express
shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by
service provider, Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

Content is provided "A5 15," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayot©
and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google Maps Terms of Use" click
here: (http://maps.google.com/help/terms _maps.html]. For "Map Legal Motices™ click here:

(http:/ fwww. maps google com/help/legalnotices maps htmll. There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts
Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases
and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note
profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is
not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us
commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel

EFTA_R1_00591826
EFTA02052193



counselors. For more information please visit www.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CSTH1022318,
Washington UBI#E00-462-694, lowa TARDD2, Nevada NVR#2001-0126

Ref# 160520-000189

EFTA_R1_00581827
EFTA02052194



